Don Bosco College, Golaghat

by
DATE

Monthly Calendar / Dece 2025
| 01-12-2025 | Monday University Examinations - 3“ SEM | }
| 02-12-2025 | Tuesday Asom Divas | National Pollution Control Day
| 03-12-2025 | Wednesday | CBCS 3" Sem Backlog '
| 04-12-2025 | Thursday University Examinations — 3 SEM i
| 05-12-2025 | Friday Study Leave |
| 06-12-2025 Saturday University Examinations - 3" SEM
07-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday — Hostellers Return to the Hostel | Armed Forces Flags Day
- Commencement of Classes
08-12-2025 | Monday CBCS 3" Sem Backlog / CLASS Even Semester Exams
09-12-2025 | Tuesday Class
| 10-12-2025 |Wednesday |Class | HumanRighsDay
11-12-2025 | Thursday Class
12-12-2025 | Friday Class NCC CATC
13-12-2025 | Saturday CBCS 5" SEM Backlog / Social Service | NCC CATC
14-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday | NCC CATC |
| 15-122025 | Monday | Class NCC CATC
16-12-2025 | Tuesday Class ]Ncc CATC
17-12-2025 | Wednesday | CBCS 5™ SEM Backlog / CLASS | NCC CATC
18-12-2025 | Thursday CBCS 5™ SEM Backlog / CLASS | NCC CATC
19-12-2025 | Friday Class | NCC CATC
20-12-2025 | Saturday CBCS 5" SEM Backlog / Social Service  NCC CATC
21-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday T . NCC CA
| 22-12-2025 | Monday Class NCC CATC
23-12-2025 | Tuesday Class -
24-12-2025 | Wednesday | Holiday . S | |
25-12-2025 | Thursday ]
| 26-12-2025 | Friday
27-12-2025 | Saturday
28-12-2025 | Sunday ]
29-12-2025 | Monday . 1
30-12-2025 | Tuesday
31-12-2025 | Wednesday | : i _!

<1 the end we retain from owr siudies only that which we pracéically apply.” — Johana Wollgang Von Gosth

Dr. Fr. A. Amaladoss, SDH
Principal
L "-'c'rll.




